
p r e p a r ee d u c a t eadvocate

SCHEDULE
APRIL 10, 2022

SHARYN & EZRA S. ASHKENAZIE

JEFFREY BEYDA: Welcome & Introduction to the Retreat Dining Hall

MEET & GREET Soccer Field

LUNCH

BREAK/SNACK

CHECK IN / SETTLE IN Nesiya Lobby

DINNER Dvar Torah Dining Hall

MINHA / ARBIT Meeting Room 6B

12:30-1:30pm

1:30pm
1:30-2:15pm

3:15-3:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

ADELA COJAB: A Sephardic Zionist Jew on Campus
- My Personal Journey Meeting Room 6A2:15-3:15pm

Meeting Room 6A

Meeting Room 6A

DR. MIJAL BITTON:
How Does Our Heritage Nourish Us?3:30-4:30pm

JEFFREY BEYDA: 
Critical Thinking - An Iron Dome for Your Brain

5:30-6:30pm

Meeting Room 6AMODI8:30-9:30pm

Meeting Room 6AFAMILY FEUD9:45-11:15pm

IN YOUR ROOMS12:30am

SUNDAY



SHAHARIT

BREAKFAST

BREAK

Dining Hall

LUNCH

Meeting Room 6B

SUNSET ZIP LINE
& S’MORES BY THE LAKE

Outdoors by Zip Line

IN YOUR ROOMS
RETURN TO LOUNGE

MINHA/ARBIT

DINNER Dvar Torah

TIME TO REFLECT: Reviewing the Day’s Content 

Meeting Room 6B

Choose your favorite spot

8-9am

9-9:45am

10:45-11:15am

12:15-1:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

5-5:30pm

6:30-7:15pm

8:30-10:30pm

12:30am
11-11:30pm

Small Meeting Rooms

11:15am-12:15pm LIEL LEIBOVITZ: Common Sense on Campus 
- Navigating the Far Right & the Far Left Meeting Room 6A

Meeting Room 6A

Meeting Room 6A

DR. DAVID SITT: Social Media
- Discerning the Dark Arts of Media Manipulation1:30-2:30pm

OutdoorsOUTDOOR ACTIVITIES:
High Ropes & Low Ropes 

2:30-5pm

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

7:30-8:30pm NOA TISHBY: From Actress to Activist

STAND WITH US: Becoming Empowered 
- Misinformation and Antisemitism9:45-10:45am
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SHARYN & EZRA S. ASHKENAZIE

MONDAY



TUESDAY

SHAHARIT

Meeting Room 6A

Meeting Room 6A

Meeting Room 6A

Meeting Room 6B

THE AMAZING RACE Outdoors

8-9am

2-4:30pm

LUNCH Dvar Torah

BREAKFAST Dining Hall

SEFI KRAUT: Mahloket Matters 
- The Value of Constructive Disagreement

AIPAC: The Importance of the US-Israel Relationship

OPEN DOR MEDIA: Why am I a Zionist?

Dining Hall

9-10am

11:15am-12:15pm

12:15-1pm

11-11:15am

1-2pm

10-11am

4:30-5:30pm

DINNER

MINHA/ARBIT

DEPARTURE

FINAL THOUGHTS & GRATITUDE

PACK & BRING LUGGAGE TO LOBBY

Dining Hall

Nesiya Lobby

7:30pm

6-6:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

5:30-6pm

Meeting Room 6B

BREAK
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