

SCHEDULE

APRIL 10, 2022



SUNDAY

12:30-1:30рм	MEET & GREET	Soccer Field
1:30рм 1:30-2:15рм	JEFFREY BEYDA: Welcome & Introduction to the Retreat LUNCH	Dining Hall
2:15-3:15рм	ADELA COJAB: A Sephardic Zionist Jew on Campus - My Personal Journey	Meeting Room 6A
3:15-3:30рм	BREAK/SNACK	
3:30-4:30рм	DR. MIJAL BITTON: How Does Our Heritage Nourish Us?	Meeting Room 6A
4:30-5:30рм	CHECK IN / SETTLE IN	Nesiya Lobby
5:30-6:30рм	JEFFREY BEYDA: Critical Thinking - An Iron Dome for Your Brain	Meeting Room 6A
6:30-7:30рм	MINHA / ARBIT	Meeting Room 6B
7:30-8:30рм	DINNER Dvar Torah	Dining Hall
8:30-9:30рм	MODI	Meeting Room 6A
9:45-11:15рм	FAMILY FEUD	Meeting Room 6A
12:30ам	IN YOUR ROOMS	



SCHEDULE

APRIL 11, 2022

MONDAY



8-9ам	SHAHARIT	Meeting Room 6B
9-9:45ам	BREAKFAST	Dining Hall
9:45-10:45ам	STAND WITH US: Becoming Empowered - Misinformation and Antisemitism	Small Meeting Rooms
10:45-11:15ам	BREAK	
11:15ам-12:15рм	LIEL LEIBOVITZ: Common Sense on Campus - Navigating the Far Right & the Far Left	Meeting Room 6A
12:15-1:30рм	LUNCH	Dining Hall
1:30-2:30рм	DR. DAVID SITT: Social Media - Discerning the Dark Arts of Media Manipulation	Meeting Room 6A
2:30-5рм	OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES: High Ropes & Low Ropes	Outdoors
5-5:30рм	TIME TO REFLECT: Reviewing the Day's Content	Choose your favorite spot
5:30-6:30рм	MINHA/ARBIT	Meeting Room 6B
6:30-7:15рм	DINNER Dvar Torah	Dining Hall
7:30-8:30рм	NOA TISHBY: From Actress to Activist	Meeting Room 6A
8:30-10:30рм	SUNSET ZIP LINE & S'MORES BY THE LAKE	Outdoors by Zip Line
11-11:30рм	RETURN TO LOUNGE	
12:30ам	IN YOUR ROOMS	



SCHEDULE

APRIL 12, 2022



TUESDAY

8-9ам	SHAHARIT	Meeting Room 6B
9-10ам	BREAKFAST	Dining Hall
10-11am	AIPAC: The Importance of the US-Israel Relationship	Meeting Room 6A
11-11:15ам	BREAK	
11:15ам-12:15рм	OPEN DOR MEDIA: Why am I a Zionist?	Meeting Room 6A
12:15-1рм	LUNCH Dvar Torah	Dining Hall
1-2рм	SEFI KRAUT: Mahloket Matters - The Value of Constructive Disagreement	Meeting Room 6A
2-4:30рм	THE AMAZING RACE	Outdoors
4:30-5:30рм	PACK & BRING LUGGAGE TO LOBBY	
5:30-6рм	FINAL THOUGHTS & GRATITUDE	Nesiya Lobby
6-6:30рм	MINHA/ARBIT	Meeting Room 6B
6:30-7:30рм	DINNER	Dining Hall
7:30рм	DEPARTURE	